

# Manning & Napier Celebrates 25 Years of International Investing with Broad Lineup of Solutions

# FAIRPORT, NY, AUGUST 10, 2017 – Manning & Napier, Inc. (NYSE:MN),

"Manning & Napier" or "The Company" is pleased to announce this month The Manning & Napier Fund, Inc. International Series (EXITX) celebrates its 25-year anniversary. This milestone marks Manning & Napier's longstanding commitment to international investing.

The International Series is managed by the firm's Global Strategy Group, a team dedicated to international investing. The team invests principally in common stock of companies located outside of the U.S., which may include investments of any market capitalization in both developed and emerging markets.

"The forces of geo-politics, global socioeconomics and demographics are becoming more complex," said Jeff Donlon, CFA, Managing Director of the Global Strategies Group at Manning & Napier. "These dynamics create volatility in equity, fixed income and currency markets and challenge companies to adapt and evolve their corporate strategies and investment decisions to new realities. As an active manager, we see this as an opportunity to identify individual companies positioned to capitalize on the macroeconomic and policy changes occurring around the world."

Donlon recently communicated Manning & Napier's outlook on Europe in "<u>Europe Has Reached an</u> <u>Inflection Point</u>." and will be hosting a webinar on the topic on August 30<sup>th</sup> at1pm ET. <u>Click to register</u>.

"The reality is that some of the largest, most profitable, and recognizable companies are headquartered outside of the United States. That simple fact means that investors who aren't investing internationally could be missing out on a world of opportunity."

For more information on Manning & Napier' extensive international solutions visit: <u>http://go.manning-napier.com/PRproducts</u>.

### About Manning & Napier, Inc.

Manning & Napier (NYSE: MN) provides a broad range of investment solutions as well as a variety of consultative services that complement our investment process. Founded in 1970, we offer U.S. and non-U.S equity, fixed income, and a range of blended asset portfolios, including life cycle funds and actively-managed exchange-traded fund ("ETF") portfolios. We serve a diversified client base of high-net-worth individuals and institutions, including 401(k) plans, pension plans, Taft-Hartley plans, endowments and foundations. For many of these clients, our relationship goes beyond investment management and includes customized solutions that address key issues and solve client-specific problems. We are headquartered in Fairport, NY.

# Safe Harbor Statement

This press release and other statements that the Company may make may contain forward-looking statements within the meaning of section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933 and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, which reflect the Company's current views with respect to, among other things, its operations and financial performance. Words like "believes," "expects," "may," "estimates,"

"will," "should," "intends," "plans," or "anticipates" or the negative thereof or other variations thereon or comparable terminology, are used to identify forward-looking statements, although not all forward-looking statements contain these words. Although the Company believes that it is basing its expectations and beliefs on reasonable assumptions within the bounds of what it currently knows about its business and operations, there can be no assurance that its actual results will not differ materially from what the Company expects or believes. Some of the factors that could cause the Company's actual results to differ from its expectations or beliefs include, without limitation: changes in securities or financial markets or general economic conditions; a decline in the performance of the Company's products; client sales and redemption activity; changes of government policy or regulations; and other risks discussed from time to time in the Company's filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission.

#### **Public Relations Contact**

Public Relations Contact Traci Legonelli Manning& Napier, Inc. (585) 325-6880 X8919 tegonelli@manning-napier.com

SeanSilva Prosek Partners (212) 279-3115 X122 ssilva@prosek.com

For more information about any of the Manning & Napier Fund, Inc. Series, you may obtain a prospectus at www.manning-napier.com or by calling (800) 466-3863. Before investing, carefully consider the objectives, risks, charges and expenses of the investment and read the prospectus carefully as it contains this and other information about the investment company.

All investment strategies involve risks and there is no guarantee of a profit, or protection against a loss. Advisory services provided by Manning & Napier Advisors, LLC (Manning & Napier). Manning & Napier Investor Services, Inc., an affiliate of Manning & Napier, is a member of FINRA

###